
Malpeque Bay Employee Directory

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Personal Services

Kerri Bertram Branch Manager kbertram@pcu.ca 902-836-2430

Sarah Forshaw Financial Services Officer sforshaw@pcu.ca 902-831-3635

Shannon Bernard Financial Services Officer sbernard@pcu.ca 902-836-2431

Cheryl Jollimore-Reid Member Experience Representative cjollimorereid@pcu.ca 902-836-2444

Chandler MacIsaac Member Service Representative cmacisaac@pcu.ca 902-708-0106

Cheryl MacInnis Member Service Representative cmacinnis@pcu.ca 902-836-2442

Jen Noonan Member Service Representative jnoonan@pcu.ca 902-708-0113

Vashestee Goburdhun Member Service Representative vgoburdhun@pcu.ca 902-708-5075

Patty LeClair Member Service Representative II pleclair@pcu.ca 902-836-2440

Doug Smith Account Manager, Business Services dsmith@pcu.ca 902-708-0110

Kristen Vos Business Solutions Coordinator,
Business Services

kvos@pcu.ca 902-831-3639

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Business Services


